D0903

F0210
F0808
FO0139
F0140
FO0141

10809
10805
10202
0116
10114

E0809

Schaumweine

Herkunft/ Bezeichnung

Deutschland

Riesling Crémant Brut

Frankreich

Crémant de Loire Brut AOC

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut AOC
Saumur Extra Brut AOC

Champagner Brut AOC

Champagner Rosé Brut AOC

Italien

Lambrusco Grasparossa Amabile DOC
Prosecco Spumante, Brut Fagher DOCG
Pinot Rosa Frizzante

Pinot Rosé Spumante (neu)

Prosecco Frizzante DOC

Spanien

Cava Brut DO

R 4

D0903 F0210

Region
Mosel

Loire
Burgund
Loire
Champagne
Champagne

Emilia-Romagna
Venetien
Venetien
Venetien
Venetien

Katalonien

FO808

Hersteller
Weingut Weber

Thierry Michaud

Domaine des Chenevieres
Bouvet Ladubay

José Michel

José Michel

Settecani

Le Colture
Le Contesse
Le Contesse
San Simone

Dominio de la Vega

FO139

Preis/ Fl.
19,90 €

14,90 €
17,90 €
19,90 €
42,50 €
46,90 €

7,90 €
12,90 €
8,50 €
10,90 €
10,50 €

11,50 €

Preis/ Ltr.

26,53 €

19,87 €
23,87 €
26,53 €
56,67 €
62,53 €

10,53 €
17,20 €
10,00 €
14,53 €
14,00 €

15,33 €
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